INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS




=
<
(a's
O
<
0
>
(aa)]
=
Ll
(Y8
(Yp)
<




PARTS LIST

No. | Description QTY | No. | Description QTY | No. Description QTY

O 1 1@ 11®

©
\ “\
\.\ \\.\

NZR NS
QRRI

CAUTION: Please confirm the parts list before installtion



PARTS LIST

No. | Description QTY | No. | Description QTY | No. | Description QTY
&3
® M 44 ol 44| @ / 22
M6*30
+1(spare) (spare) +1(spare)
©) M 56 | (E) : S . | 14 ® 40
M3*12 M4*35
+1(spare) EQ\ +1(spare)
H-1 H-2
S g |le|@T, || z
3x16mm
3.5*40mm
@ P 1| ® % " © 2
M4+*8
+1(spare) M4*14

CAUTION: Please confirm the parts list before installtion






YOU MAY NEED (NOT SUPPLIED)




EEl 0 » croslo ™ secs)




\@ W’ 4PCS|E) Ty 2PCS|

=

E=-

[
o oo
o

180°




Bl - o~ oo

180




BEEIM (» «— 2rcslD w  spcs |6 == arcs|










SUEAPR © = epPcs|® 6PCS]|
F
s







Siep 0 [

N

“%
B

® %Y. ePcs]







@) 6PCS

STEP 20 O &~ 12PCS

X3

(®) g=== 12pPCS]




\ 12PcS|@) @ 3pcs (K 90  3PCS|

(® e 16PCS|




@ 16PCS
8PCS

©
€

(®) a=== 16PCS|




16PCS|J) @ 8PCS|®K 9 8PCS |

&
&
i

sTEP 26 I8




1.Pull out slide. Slide bearings forward.

2.Push slide back inside. 3.Insert into slide slot correctly,
for ! into

2.Push slide back inside.  3.Insert into slide slot correctly,
for J into




Thank you very much for purchasing from us.

We have always been trying to provide the best service and
reliable products for every customer.

However, accident may happen sometimes, please contact us
to resolve any issue before leaving a negative feedback.

Many thanks and welcome to our shop again!




